
HAY SHED ARENA 7-14-10

OPEN 1D
DEDE MIKOWSKI DOROTHY 16.162 $193.20
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 16.223 $144.50
CATIE BIRK MARGARET 16.339 $96.60
HALI GJERMUNDSON VANILLA 16.471 $48.30
TAMMY IVINS EASY 16.576
SHALEEN EASH COWBOY 16.635
OPEN 2D
KALEY MARTINSON BLONDIE 16.663 $165.60
ABBEY JOHNSON CHASE 16.731 $124.20
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 16.748 $82.80
RAE LYNN HAYS PEPSI 16.755 $41.40
RACHAEL LUCKOW REPO 16.847
REBECCA LAKE RED 16.848
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.859
EMILEE PARK RED D 16.86
EFFIE CLAIRMONT FRECKLES 16.872
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 16.892
JAMIE POLSEN HAYLEE 16.922
KATIE NEWMAN ROJO 16.95
JOSIE ANDERSON COWBOY 16.966
HEATHER DUNNING SCAR 16.973
KASSI ALBERTONI SASSI 16.979
LUKE DUNNING RYAN 17.125
KAYLA CRIDER QUEENIE 17.15
OPEN 3D
KAYCI WEST SQUIRT 17.204 $110.40
DEDE MIKOWSKI LUCY 17.211 $82.80
MANDY JO ANDERSON BABE 17.244 $55.20
FAITH FARONI BEAU 17.317 $27.60
TAROLYNN WEST POCO 17.333
RACHAEL LUCKOW CHIEF 17.426
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 17.491
SHERRI FLINK GIB 17.508
ROSALYNN GRIFFIN 17.526
KASSI ALBERTONI SASSY 17.535
NICHOLE LAKE SISSY 17.592
MOLLY FISHER JANE 17.625
KERRI SCHROEDER ROCK 17.707
KIM ALBERTONI REED 17.73
SARAH HAM PENNY 17.854
KIM THOMPSON HICK 17.925
EFFIE CLAIRMONT SPIDER 17.947
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 17.974
MCKLA GONZALES SCRUBY 17.975
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 18.054
IVY REDFIELD GRAY 18.114
BOBBY TOULBE COPPER 18.148
OPEN 4D
SHERI YEAGER Z 18.196 $82.80



EMILEE PARK LYNX 18.197 $62.10
TRACY ENGEBRITSON SPIRIT 18.231 $41.40
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 18.271 $20.70
KODI PILSON COZMO 18.407
ALYCIA MARCELLUS SHADOW 18.637
KIRBY RIERSON TIKI 19.095
TAYLOR LOOMIS CORAE 19.241
AMANDA PETERS CASH 19.451
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SKIPPER 19.524
SHERI YEAGER MARVIN 19.55
VIRGINIA POLSEN JUNIOR 19.739
SHALEEN EASH BILLY 19.872
NIKKI STINAUR TIGGER 22.73
KELLY JENSEN DIVA 23.993
CARISSA KRUEGER SHORTY 916.905
CARISSA KRUEGER MILEY 916.936
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 917.613
MELISSA LOOMIS ENCORE 918.006
MCKLA GONZALES VALLEY 918.176
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 923.809
MOLLY FISHER TATER 929.119
DALLAS COZAD DUSTY 930.984
CHRISTI  YOUNG BILLY 999.999

YOUTH 1D
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 16.223 $53.55
CATIE BIRK MARGARET 16.339 $35.70
KALEY MARTINSON BLONDIE 16.683
YOUTH 2D
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 16.748 $45.90
EMILEE PARK RED D 16.86 $30.60
KAYLA CRIDER QUEENIE 17.15
YOUTH 3D
NICHOLE LAKE SISSY 17.223 $30.60
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 17.266 $20.40
MARIAH WILLIAMSON NASHA 17.751
REBECCA LAKE JOE 18.176
EMILEE PARK LYNX 18.197
YOUTH 4D
TAYLOR LOOMIS CORAE 19.241 $22.95
MADISON LOOMIS CORAE 21.218 $15.30
ADDIE ANDERSON SUNNY 23.442
REBECCA LAKE RED 916.65
MCKLA GONZALES VALLEY 918.176
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 923.809

SENIOR 1D
DEDE MIKOWSKI DOROTHY 16.162 $82.50
TAMMY IVINS EASY 16.576
SENIOR 3D
DEDE MIKOWSKI LUCY 17.211 $47.85
SHERRY FLINK GIB 17.508



KIM THOMPSON HICK 17.925
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 17.974
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 18.054
SENIOR 4D
KIRBY CAMPBELL RIERSON TIKI 18.669 $34.65
AMANDA PETERS CASH 19.451
VIRGINIA POLSEN JUNIOR 19.739
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 999.999
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